Leaderboard

Citrus Solutions Open

Pos Name

HAMINA, Heléna
JANSONE, Ingemara
KULDUNOVA, Irina
BURKANE, Alise
OSANAI, Keiko
PUISITE, Daiga
SIMANOVICA, Zanda
MAURINA, Andra
GAVRILOVA, Lidija

O 00 N O U A W N

10 OZOLINA, Ginta
11 KRISTOPANE, Aija

12 NITISA, Agita

13 NIKITINA, Lelde

14 SIETINSONE-ZATLERE, Eva
15 LAKSA, Solvita

16 KRUMINA, Alla

0zo Golf Club

Club

0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
Viesturi Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
Reinis Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
0Ozo Golf Club
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MemberID

1-1595
1-223
1-21446
1-422
1-919
2-21
1-1657
1-1757
2-45
1-210
1-91
1-944
1-635
4-25
1-21442
1-21461

HCP

24.4
14.7
19.6
4.4
16.9
11.4
30.7
34.1
16.4
15.1
25.9
33.6
25.5
32.1
36.0
54

PHCP

27
16
22

19
13
34
38
18
17
29
37
28
36
40
40

To par Total
-1 71
+1 73
+1 73
+2 74
+3 75
+4 76
+5 77
+5 77
+6 78
+8 80

+12 84
+12 84
+13 85
+16 88
+19 91
+30 102
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